:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7342497

Sep 17, 2023 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 229,453 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 28999 - 0.016296653 ETH®
26.44 USD

2 29000 - 0.016310147 ETH®
26.46 USD

3 29001 - 0.016289314 ETH®
26.42 USD

4 29002 - 0.016304418 ETH®
26.45 USD

S 29003 - 0.016246035 ETH®
26.35 USD

6 29004 - 0.016331039 ETH®
26.49 USD

7 29005 - 0.016302238 ETH®
26.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7342497
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/229453
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/28999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29000
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29002
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29003
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29004
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29005

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

29006

29007

29008

29009

29010

29011

29012

29013

29014

Validator Id

880378

Amount

- 0.016305422
26.45 USD

- 0.016317470
26.47 USD

- 0.016331847
26.49 USD

- 0.055849369
90.61 USD

- 0.016316524
26.47 USD

- 0.016301059
26.44 USD

- 0.016283855
26.42 USD

- 0.016335778
26.50 USD

- 0.016296042
26.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.025385373
41.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29006
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29007
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29008
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29009
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29010
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29011
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29012
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29013
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/29014
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/880378

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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